
GANNERS HILL

33

Sub Sta

35

44

46

27

11

7

GANNERS

14

WELLINGTON GROVE

20

24

5

40
50

15

58

20

2

9

3

22

28
42

46

Hall

15
25

11

14

GANNERS

74

El

60

35

35

54

2

GROVE

35

6

30
26

38

40

11

48
56

ST CATHERINE'S HILL

52

1

4

37

27

38

72

34

32

44

36

42

64

1

5

16

Whitecote Primary School

26

RISE

45

27

62

36

52

40

98

1:1,250Scale

®

LAND AT
WELLINGTON GROVE

BRAMLEY
LEEDS LS13

DATE
PREP BY

OS No

PLAN No

M. CHRISTIAN
23/04/2014

SE2435NE

17057/A

LAND OWNED BY
LEEDS CITY COUNCIL

LAND LEASED OUT BY
LEEDS CITY COUNCILSUBJECT SITE´

LAND SOLD BY
LEEDS CITY COUNCIL

(c) Crown Copyright and database right [2014]
Ordnance Survey LA100019567

WARD BOUNDARYLAND OWNED BY
APPLICANT

Bramley & Stanningley
Ward

0 10 20 30 405 Metres

´

Path: G:\PLANS AND PROJECTS\Land Records Plans\17000 - 17100\17057A Wellington Grove land at PANEL.mxd


